

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1154 of 2024

Future General India Insurance Company Limited, **Versus** Ahilya Sahu

20/06/2024	Shri Sourabh Sharma, counsel for the appellant. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Kamde	