



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1154 of 2024

Future General India Insurance Company Limited, **Versus** Ahilya Sahu & Ors.

13/04/2026	Ms. Harneet Kaur Khanuja, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Rakesh Kumar Thakur, Advocate for the respondent Nos. 1 and 2. List this case in the month of May, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------	--

Ashish