

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**Order Sheet**MAC No. 1154 of 2024**

FUTURE GENERAL INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED, **versus** AHILYA SAHU

05.05.2026	Mr. Harneet Kaur Khanuja, learned counsel for the appellant/s. List this case in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--

Syoti